年4月1月1日 1月1日 1月1日 1月1日 1月1日 1月1日 1月1日 1月1		
FORM No. 716-WARRANTY DEED Harting		
FORM No. 716-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or C. CK 86471	Corporate). (Grantées as Tenants by Entirety).	
KNOW ALL MEN BY TH	WARRANTY DEED-TENANTS BY ENTIRETY 1/0 2 100	DR. 9720
husband and wife	the consideration hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by Leonard Lance (ey unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety the tenants hereinafter called the grantees	4
and Thanh Thi Lancaster	Consideration hereinafter	ve.
		ast
I ot Fifteen (15)	the consideration hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by Leonard Lance vey unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, hereinafter called the grantees, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances therewito belonging or of Klamath , State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: together with a portion of land described as	does
follow County. Oregon	OCK Six (6) Of Antra Oregon, described as thereunto belonging or	heir ap-
Thing at the Nonth	"Ith a portion of land da Addition.	
of Section 16 B. Block	, together with a portion of land described as sest corner of Lot 14, Block 6, Tract No. 1076, ope Meadows, Klamath County, Oregon; thence South y most line of said Tract No. 1076 to the Northwe 6; thence North 869.61 feet to the Northwest corn thence East 520 feet along the Willamette Meridie	na series Santa se
Klamath County, Oragon	23 South. Range 869.61 feet to the Northwe	
		ner
		1
Reservations and restrict	to the West right of tract East along the described	!-   1ª
To Have and to Hold in IF SPAC	vs; Easement of beginning. Together with line of said ne of above described tract East along the North to the West right of way of Jerry Road.	
And heirs and assigns forever	described and granted and several side	
is lawfully seized in fee simple of the st	ACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) a described and granted premises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the en- powe granted premises, free from all encumbrances	
		:   -
Vol and demand		
The true and actual consideration	, except those claiming under the and parcel thereof adapted the and that	
the whole X who is the LichialX cousider ation your	Wist of this transfer, stated in terms of dollars	
chandes shall i this deed and whom it	The sentence between the property ox value or at 1,000.00	
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has if a corporate grant	isions hereof apply equally to a	
and of its hoard of its man	and to individual	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APP THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FOR PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRI- COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV STATE OF OREGON,	risions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. s executed this instrument this 16thday of April me to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by PROPERTY DE- PROPERTY	
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE INFORMATION OF APP OUNTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE INFORMATION OF APP	PROPERTY DE. PPLICABLE LAND OR ACCEPTING TITLE TO THE RIATE CITY OR	
STATE OF OREGON,	UK ACCEPTING TITLE TO THE RIATE CITY OR DVED USES.	
County of Deschutes	STATE OF OREGON	
April 16 , 19 88	STATE OF OREGON, County of	
		~~~
		1
(OFPICIAL Velore me: (OFPICIAL Velore me: SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	ed and that the seal affired	ĥ
SEAL) SEAL MALE MA ATEL P. C.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.	
	Delore most distruisent to 1 directores - in De-	
Notary Public for Oregon		
My commision expires 3/9/01	Notary Public for Orac	
Walton H. & Dorothy N. Room	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL My commission expires: (If executed by a	
My commission expires 3/9/91 Walton H. & Dorothy N. Reeve F.C. Box 351 Forest Grove, Ore. 97114	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate sent)	
My commission expires 3/9/91 Walton H. & Dorothy N. Reeve F.C. Box 351 Forest Grove, Ore. 97116 GRANTOR & NAME AND ADDRESS Leonard & Thanh Thi Lanoned	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) STATE OF OREGON,	
My commission expires 3/9/91 Walton H. & Dorothy N. Reeve F.C. Box 351 Forest Grove, Ore. 97116 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS Leonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 1753 N. 6th St. Port Heuneme, Ca. 62014	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	
My commision expires 3/9/91 Walton H. & Dorothy N. Reeve P.C. Box 351 Forest Grove, Ore. 97116 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS Leonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 1753 N. 6th St. Fort Heuneme, Ca. 93041	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment Was received for record on the	
My commision expires 3/9/91 Walton H. & Dorothy N. Reeve F.O. Box 351 Forest Grove, Ore. 97116 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS Leonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 1753 N. 6th St. Port Heuneme, Ca. 93041 GRANTEL 5 NAME AND ADDRESS eonard & Thanh Thi Lancast	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL)   My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporation, offix corporate seal)   STATE OF OREGON, ss.   I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 19th day ofApril	
My commision expires 3/9/91 Walton H. & Dorothy N. Reeve P.O. Box 351 Forest Grove, Ore. 97116 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS Leonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 1753 N. 6th St. Port Heuneme, Ca. 93041 GRANTLE 5 NAME AND ADDRESS eonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 753 N. 6th St. port Heuneme, Ca. 92042	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL)   My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)   STATE OF OREGON, ss.   I certify that the within instru- ment Was received for record on the 19th day of	
My commision expires 3/9/91 Walton H. & Dorothy N. Reeve F.C. Box 351 Forest Grove, Ore. 97116 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS Leonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 1753 N. 6th St. Fort Heuneme, Ca. 93041 GRANTLE 5 NAME AND ADDRESS eonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 753 N. 6th St. ort Heuneme, Ca. 93041 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL)   My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)   STATE OF OREGON, ss.   I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 19th day ofApril	
My commision expires 3/9/91 Walton H. & Dorothy N. Reeve F.O. Box 351 Forest Grove, Ore. 97116 CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Leonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 1753 N. 6th St. Fort Heuneme, Ca. 93041 CRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS eonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 753 N. 6th St. ort Heuneme, Ca. 93041 NAME, ADDRESS ZID He change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following add Ponard & Thanh Thi Lancast	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL)   My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)   STATE OF OREGON, ss.   I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 19th day ofApril	
My commision expires 3/9/91 Walton H. & Dorothy N. Reeve F.O. Box 351 Forest Grove, Ore. 97116 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS Leonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 1753 N. 6th St. Fort Heuneme, Ca. 93041 GRANTEL 5 NAME AND ADDRESS eonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 753 N. 6th St. Ort Heuneme, Ca. 93041 NAME: ADDRESS ZIP La change is requested all fox statements shall be sent to the following add Part & Thanh Thi Lancaster Ponard & Thanh Thi Lancaster NAME: ADDRESS ZIP La change is requested all fox statements shall be sent to the following add Ponard & Thanh Thi Lancaster Ponard & Thanh Thi Lancaster	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL)   My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate secil)   STATE OF OREGON, ss.   I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 19th day of ss.   SPACE REMERVED ion at _2:00 o'clock PM., and recorded in bcok/reel/volume No M88on ment/microfilm/reception No 86471, Record of Deeds of said county, Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
My commision expires 3/9/91 Walton H. & Dorothy N. Reeve F.O. Box 351 Forest Grove, Ore. 97116 GRANTOR 5 NAME AND ADDRESS Leonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 1753 N. 6th St. Fort Heuneme, Ca. 93041 GRANTLE 5 NAME AND ADDRESS eonard & Thanh Thi Lancaster 753 N. 6th St. ort Heuneme, Ca. 92042	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL)   My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)   STATE OF OREGON, ss.   I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 19th day ofApril	

<sup>10</sup> Browney, J., and J. (2009) study of the property of the state of the property of the state of the property of the state of the

i ana ana ana ana

ek

10. 10.